 Pre-engineered
Megapixel Lens
Pre-engineered Megapixel Lens
Part Number Focal Length Max Aperture Sensor Format Sensor Resolution Back Focal Length Mount
SO-MP-29-20 2.9mm f/2.0 1/2.7",1/3" 8MP 5.08mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-74-30 7.4mm f/3.0 1/2.5" 5MP 7.35mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-30-40 2.97mm f/4.0 1/2.5" 5MP 3.5mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-41-30 4.14mm f/3.0 1/2.5" 5MP 3.4mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-25-24 2.5mm f/2.4 1/2.5" 5MP 4.7mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-63-18 6.3mm f/1.8 1/3" 5MP 7.9mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-80-18 8mm f/1.8 1/3" 5MP 9.89mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-40-18 4mm f/1.8 1/2.5" 5MP 7.72mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-26 3.6mm f/2.6 1/2.7" 5MP 5.3mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-18 3.6mm f/1.8 1/2.5" 5MP 7.46mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-60-20 6mm f/2.0 1/3",1/4" 5MP 8.27mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-18 3.6mm f/1.8 CMOS AR0330 5MP 3.06mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-74-32 7.35mm f/3.2 OV5620 5MP 3.06mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-120-24 12mm f/2.4 1/1.8" 5MP 8.57mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-29-26 2.92mm f/2.6 1/2.7",1/3",1/4" 3MP 5.13mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-250-20 25mm f/2.0 1/2" 3MP 8.29mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-17 3.6mm f/1.7 1/4" 3MP 3.06mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-30-24 3mm f/2.4 1/2.7",1/3",1/4" 2MP 5.12mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-16 3.6mm f/1.6 1/3",1/4" 2MP 5.2mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-120-16 12mm f/1.6 1/3",1/4" 2MP 6.44mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-46-20 4.6mm f/2.0 1/3",1/4" 1MP 5.63mm M12×0.5P
SO-MP-36-20 3.6mm f/2.0 1/3",1/4" 1MP 6mm M12×0.5P